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Schoisswohl Nicole SG Raika GOstling 101.3 101.6 202.
Wutzl Letizia SchV Frankenfels 95.4 100.4 195.
Redl Elina ESV Amstetten 92.8 96.0 188.
Offenberger Anna Priv. SV Gresten 166 96.4 92.3 188.
Jugend 2 mannlich

1. Potzgruber Niklas Priv. SV Gresten 166 95.3 95.7 191.
. Weinmesser Alex Priv. SV Gresten 166 94.7 93.9 188.
Leitner Maximilian SV St. Anton/J 93.2 89.9 183.

Landesschiitzenverband fiir Niederosterreich

LANDESLIGA - LUFTGEWEHR
stehend frei - stehend aufgelegt
2023 - 2024 Runde 5

Luftgewehr

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend 1 weiblich

VCoONOTUVDA WNPR

. Hofler Paul
. Grober Sebastian

SV Stossing
Purkersdorfer ASKO

Jugend 2 weiblich

86.
71.

72.
73.

158.
144.

GalRner Hannah SV Gaming 103.8 103.7 207.
Gansch Rosmarie SV St. Anton/3J 101.6 102.5 204.
Balazova Lara SPS Leonhofen 100.8 101.2 202.
Nestelberger Kaitlyn SPS Leonhofen 99.6 100.2 199.
Balazova Megane SPS Leonhofen 95.2 102.1 197.
Stift Matita Purkersdorfer ASKO 97.4 99.2 196.
Burko-Fritz Theresa Purkersdorfer ASKO 93.1 86.7 179.
Jugend 1 mannlich
Panagl Luca Priv. SV Gresten 166105.5 105.1 210.
Tauber Artur Purkersdorfer ASKO 104.1 103.8 207.
Doppler Dominik SchV Frankenfels 103.8 103.2 207.
Stegfellner Noel SPS Leonhofen 102.7 102.4 205.
Stocker Lorenz SV Gaming 102.2 102.7 204.
Leichtfried Julian SV Gaming 104.7 99.7 204.
Stegfellner Kilian SPS Leonhofen 101.1 98.3 199.
Weiss Christoph SG Waidhofen/Y 1514 100.1 99.2 199.
H6s1l Leonhard SV St. Anton/3J 98.3 100.6 198.
Panagl Fabio Priv. SV Gresten 166 96.2 102.2 198.
. Streimelweger Andre SV St. Anton/J 96.2 100.0 196.
Leodolter Johannes SV Stdssing 92.0 99.7 191.
. Teichmeister Viktor Purkersdorfer ASKO 98.3 92.0 190.
. Kopf Anton SV Stdssing 97.7 90.7 188.
. Daurer Luis SV St. Anton/3J 94.0 92.9 186.
. Mastalerz Bartosz Purkersdorfer ASKO 89.7 95.5 185.
. Schranz Nicolas HSV-ZV St. Pdlten 89.7 93.0 182.
. Egger Leo SV Gaming 88.4 89.1 177.
. Hosel Manuel SV St. Anton/3J 83.7 85.5 169.
. Egger Tim SV Gaming 85.8 75.6 161.
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Muliar Dima

Pabst Stefan
Streimelweger Julian
Bieber Lukas
Gallistl Daniel

Schoisswohl Nicole
Tauber Valerie Marie
Heigl Sophie
Hirschegger Sarah
May Nina Aurora
Pochacker Annalena

Leitner Theodor
Kurz Alexander
Bieber Lukas
Schein Julian
Winter Aurelian

Tauber Valerie Marie

. Wutzl Letizia

. Schoisswohl Sebastian

Daurer Stefan

Pehbock Ecaterina
Sonnleitner Jasmin
Aigelsreiter Bianka
Schweighofer Sandra
Zemann Doris
Falmbigl Eva
Seebauer Isabella

Heigl Simon
Kleemann Michael
Razocher Daniel
Wimmer Robert
Wutzl Christoph

Schneckenleitner Lisi

Lechner Michael
Kroiss Andreas
KaBberger Peter
Schweighofer Roman
Kurka Richard
Schwarzhapl Johannes
Falmbigl Josef

Tauchner Margarete
Dier Andrea

. Hipfinger Maria

KSV 1690 Grafenworth 89.

ESV Amstetten 87.
SV St. Anton/J 83.
OMV SG Prottes 92.
SPS Leonhofen 84.
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Jungschitzen weiblich

SG Raika GoOstling
Purkersdorfer ASKO
Priv.
USV Kirchberg/W
SV Stossing

101.
98.
SV Gresten 166100.
99.
91.
Priv. SV Gresten 166 87.
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101.
101.
100.
103.
96.
83.
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102.
lo1.
100.
99.
96.
95.

Jungschutzen mannlich

SV Gaming 100.
SG Baden 1560 97.
OMV SG Prottes 92.
Purkersdorfer ASKO  87.
SPS Leonhofen 82.

Junioren weiblich

Purkersdorfer ASKO
SchV Frankenfels

4
3
1
7
2

99
96
84

95.

81

98.9 101
95.4 100

.2
.0
.7
5
.7

.3
4

Junioren mannlich

SG Raika GoOstling
SG Raika GoOstling

Frauen
SG U Seitenstetten 105.
SG Raika Gostling  103.
SchV Frankenfels 100.
EWCS Schrick 97.
SPS Leonhofen 90.
ZG Lassee 94.
ZG Lassee 87.

Manner
Priv. SV Gresten 166 99.

Kénigstettner SSV

SchV Frankenfels

98.
SG Waidhofen/Y 1514 99.
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 95.
98.
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Seniorinnen

Kénigstettner SSV 100.

Senioren
Priv. SG Ybbs 98.
ATV Raika Gloggnitz 97.
ESV Amstetten 97.
EWCS Schrick 93.
ZG Lassee 95.
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 90.
ZG Lassee 86.
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99.
102.
101.

99.

92.

83.

92.

100.
96.
97.
97.
93.

99.

95.
98.
99.
89.
92.
92.
83.

Seniorinnen 2

USV Kirchberg/W 98.9 95.
Konigstettner SSV  101.1 095.
OMV SG Prottes 91.8 96.

P Uk N UV U

R O UV U

00U ONONO

N

100.
98.
90.
84.
89.

lo1.
92.

99.0 98.7 97.
94.9 95.2 96.
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102.
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99.
91.
91.
85.

lo1.
100.
98.
97.
94.

98.

100.
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77.
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97.
92.
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l101.
100.
98.
99.
88.

99.
97.
93.
75.
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92.
90.
92.
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97.
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98.

101.

l101.
100.
96.
100.
92.
86.
82.

97.
98.
100.

NN OV WwN N

O e PN

00 LWL WNOLOLO

AoONON

W hph wELrNDOON

(o)}

le1.
99.

95.
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98.
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181.
179.
177.
176.
168.

408.
403.
401.
401.
384.
354,

398.
389.
360.
342.
336.

603.
578.

584.
578.

620.
617.
610.
591.
551.
545.
540.

600.
592.
590.
587.
569.

399.

396.
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392.
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Seitner Gerhard
Gassner Wolfgang
Hartl Josef
Paternoster Franz
Tauber Alfred

Prinz Franz
Kirchberger Paul
Tremetzberger Manfred
Reichl Norbert

Engel Ulrich

. Gottschalk Harald

10.

Senioren 2

KSV 1690 Grafenworth 96.0 99.4
ESV Amstetten 93.1 98.6
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 97.3 97.1
KSV 1690 Grafenwodrth 97.5 98.2
Purkersdorfer ASKO 91.2 99.1
SG U Seitenstetten 95.4 93.3
USV Rastenfeld 95.3 96.2
ESV Amstetten 95.5 95.0
ZG Lassee 91.5 93.6
ZG Lassee 91.6 92.3
OMV SG Prottes 93.3 86.0
MANNSCHAFTEN
2. Landesliga
ESV Amstetten
Gassner Wolfgang 386.
KaBberger Peter 393.
Tremetzberger Manfred 379.
. Priv. SV Gresten 1667
Heigl Simon 401.
Heigl Sophie 401.
Pochacker Annalena 354.
KSV 1690 Grafenworth
Hartl Josef 386.
Paternoster Franz 385.
Schwarzhapl Johannes 360.
. ZG Lassee
Kurka Richard 376.
Reichl Norbert 370.
Engel Ulrich 367.
. ZG Lassee 2
Falmbigl Eva 359.
Falmbigl Josef 329.
Seebauer Isabella 357.
. SG Union Seitenstetten
Pehbock Ecaterina 410.
Prinz Franz 382.
Prinz Gerhard 0.
EWCS Schrick
Gindl Marcel Q.
Schweighofer Roman 383.
Schweighofer Sandra 392.
. SG Raika GoOstling
Schoisswohl Sebastian 393.
Fallmann Niklas Q.
Pochhacker Felix 0.
. SG Baden 1560
Brickner Verena 0.
Kurz Alexander 389.
Jax Hagen Q.
SV Stdssing
May Nina Aurora 384.
Naderer Clemens 0.

98.
97.
95.
92.
98.
96.
95.
96.
95.
91.
93.

IS

A w

o o

IS

OCFRPrPFPOP,LP,WOWOLWO L

1159.2

1157.4

1132.2

1113.7

1047.4

793.3

775.8

393.3

389.0

384.1

99.
97.
96.
96.
94.
97.
95.
92.
90.
92.
92.

OO0V PRRPIOIRRR

393.
386.
386.
385.
382.
382.
381.
379.
370.
367.
364.
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Jugend 1

. SV Gaming 616.
GaBner Hannah 207.5
Stocker Lorenz 204.9
Leichtfried Julian 204.4

. SPS Leonhofen 606.
Balazova Lara 202.0
Stegfellner Noel 205.1
Nestelberger Kaitlyn 199.8

. Purkersdorfer ASKO 1 584.
Tauber Artur 207.9
Stift Matita 196.6
Burko-Fritz Theresa 179.8

. SV St. Anton/3J 569.
Streimelweger Andre 196.2
Gansch Rosmarie 204.1
Hosel Manuel 169.2

. SPS Leonhofen 2 396.
Balazova Megane 197.3
Stegfellner Kilian 199.4
Datzreiter Andreas 0.0

. Purkersdorfer ASKO 2 375.
Mastalerz Bartosz 185.2
Teichmeister Viktor 190.3
Rasoul Ayoub 0.0

. SchV Frankenfels 207.
Doppler Dominik 207.0
Hofegger Hannes 0.0

. SV Stossing 188.
Keric Ben 0.0
Keric Emil 0.0
Kopf Anton 188.4

Jugend 2

. Priv. SV Gresten 1667 568.
Offenberger Anna 188.7
Potzgruber Niklas 191.0
Weinmesser Alex 188.6

. SV St. Anton/3J 360.
Leitner Maximilian 183.1
Streimelweger Julian 177.1
Reisenbichler David 0.0

. SPS Leonhofen 168.
Biber Fabian 0.0
Gallistl Daniel 168.5
Schagerl Jonathan 0.0

Luftgewehr Auflage
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Moslinger Yvonne
Genesis Viviana
Streimelweger Christin
Zehetner Anita

Stohr Sabine

Zemann Manuel
Leichtfried Daniel
Grubner Gerhard
Kraushofer Andreas
Lechner Michael
Kaiser Reinhard
Sonnleitner Christoph
Moslinger Stefan

Fohrafellner Angela
Leichtfried Gerlinde
Etzler Lydia

Pfeffer Martina
Tanzer Marianne
Lengauer Michaela
Riener Sabine

Ertl Gerlinde

Pochacker August
Ebenfiihrer Andreas
FOssl Thomas
Reisenbichler Peter
Teufel Robert

Pfeffer Erich
Streimelweger Christia
Schoisswohl Martin
Schmid Franz

Brunner Alexander

. Pichler Peter
. Kainrath Christian

Sandler Notburga
Groschel Andrea

Zecha Edith Elisabeth
Prinz Theresia

Schuh Augustine

Steiner Thomas

Kolm Josef

Trofeit Gerhard
Aigelsreiter Heinrich
Gonaus Eduard

Oboril Robert

Bauer Rudolf

Kriickl Erich

Schuh Josef

. Morgenbesser Johann

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Frauen
HSV Weitra 106.
SV St. Anton/J 104.
SV St. Anton/J 103.
SPS Leonhofen 105.
SG Zelking 97.

Manner
SPS Leonhofen 104.
SV Gaming 103.
SV St. Anton/J 104.
SchV Frankenfels 105.
Priv, SG Ybbs 105.
SPS Leonhofen 103.
SG Raika GOstling 104.
HSV Weitra 99.

o U1 = U1 00
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Seniorinnen

SPS Mank Texingtal 106.
SPS Mank Texingtal 105.
Priv. SV Gresten 166106.
SchV Frankenfels 106.
Priv. SV Gresten 166106.
Priv. SV Gresten 166105.
SG Raika GOstling 102.
HSV Weitra 104.

Senioren
Priv. SV Gresten 166106.
SPS Leonhofen 105.
Priv. SV Gresten 166107.
SV St. Anton/J 103.
SV St. Anton/J 103.
SchV Frankenfels 107.
SV St. Anton/J 104.
SG Raika GOstling  105.
Klosterneuburger SV 100.
Konigstettner SSV  101.
Konigstettner SSV  101.
SG Raika GOstling  100.
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107.
104.
104.
105.
104.

105.
104.
104.
104.
104.
102.
101.
101.

1

105.
107.
107.
106.
104.
105.
105.
101.

107.
107.
105.
105.
105.
103.
102.
104.
102.
lo1.
103.
101.

Seniorinnen 2

SPS Mank Texingtal 104.
USV Gars am Kamp 104.
HSV-ZV St. Polten 104
SG U Seitenstetten 101.
USV Kirchberg/W 102.

Senioren
SPS Mank Texingtal 107.
HSV-ZV St. Polten 105.
Konigstettner SSV  104.
SchV Frankenfels 102.
SchV Frankenfels 102.
Konigstettner SSV  101.
ATV Raika Gloggnitz 1e0.
Konigstettner SSV  102.
USV Kirchberg/W 102.
USV Kirchberg/W 102.
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105.
102.
105.
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99.

107.
104.
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l01.
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106.
104.
104.

97.
103.

105.
105.
104.
103.
104.
103.
103.

99.

106.
106.
105.
106.
106.
104.
104.
103.

107.
106.
105.
105.
106.
104.
105.
106.
103.
102.
103.
102.

106.
103.
102.
100.

98.

105.
104.
105.
104.
105.
104.
105.
103.
lo1.
100.

N O UOUNRE NN, 0ORr OUO®F WNO NOOO®00wWwuo OO oON

0o wu Ve

Ui wiNhoOoo NuUuT b~ DM oo

103.
103.
104.
104.
104.

106.
104.
104.
103.
102.
103.
104.
100.

107.
106.
106.
105.
104.
106.
104.
103.

107.
106.
107.
106.
104.
103.
106.
100.
105.
104.
102.
103.

102.
104.
95.
102.
98.

105.
105.
102.
105.
103.
103.
lo1.
l101.
103.
104.
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424.
417.
415.
412.
410.

421.
418.
417.
417.
415.
413.
413.
401.

426.
426.
424,
424,
421.
421.
415,
414,

429.
424,
424,
421.
420.
419.
419.
415,
412.
410.
410.
407.

419.
415.
407.
407.
398.

425.
419.
416.
416.
415.
415.
413.
411.
409.
408.
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Kleemann Walter
Schwarzberger Karl
Rubik Gerhard
Nowak Alfred
Groschel Helmut
Perschl Georg

. SV St. Anton/3J
Streimelweger Christina 415.

Kénigstettner SSV 101.2 103.9
USV Gars am Kamp 99.9 102.0
USV Gars am Kamp 102.1 101.2
Kénigstettner SSV 98.7 104.6
USV Gars am Kamp 98.5 95.2
SG Raika GoOstling 96.0 98.5

MANNSCHAFTEN

2. Landesliga

Genesis Viviana 417.

Grubner Gerhard 417.
. SG Raika GoOstling

Riener Sabine 415.

Sonnleitner Christoph 413.

Schoisswohl Martin 415.
. HSV Weitra

Ertl Gerlinde 414.

Moslinger Stefan 401.

Moslinger Yvonne 424.
. USV Gars am Kamp

Rubik Gerhard 406.

Groschel Andrea 415.

Schwarzberger Karl 407.
. Konigstettner SSV

Kleemann Walter 408.

Nowak Alfred 400.

Oboril Robert 415.
. USV Kirchberg/W

Morgenbesser Johann 408.

Schuh Augustine 398.

Schuh Josef 409.
. SchV Frankenfels

Aigelsreiter Heinrich 416.

Gonaus Eduard 415.
. HSV-ZV St. Polten

Kolm Josef 419.

Zecha Edith Elisabeth 407.

Jedlicka Alfred

100.
102.
102.
97.
100.
92.
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1250.6

1244.8

1239.3

1229.4

1224.6

1216.8

831.5

827.6

w wuowo Vv

408.
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400.
392.
380.
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